Renewal Term ofLICENSEE's election not to renew. The Initial Term and any and all Renewal Terms exerc ised shall be collectively 
referred to as the "Term" hereinafter. 

3. License Fee. Beginning on the Commencement Date , LICENSEE shall pay to LICENSOR a monthly fee of Two Thousand Nine 
Hundred and 00/100 Dollars ($2,900.00) (the ''License Fee"). The License Fee shall be payab le in equal monthl y installments in 
advance on the first day of each month to LICENSOR and shall be sent to the attention of IWG II , LLC, Re: Hl029 AT&T, P.O. Box 
759178, Balt imore, MD 21275-9178 , or to such other address as designated in writing by LICENSOR.